

**Criminal Revision 9/2019**

**Reg. 18/18**

**Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.**

**Order no. 28**

**13.10.2023**

Today is fixed for hearing of the revision.

Revisionist files hazira.

Respondent take no steps.

None moves.

Fix 03.02.2024 for hearing of the revision.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).